
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

5:00 AM Business First AM
Life Improvement

The Counsel 
of Women

5:30 AM Life Improvement Life Improvement People Like You Pulse on the Bay Life Improvement Life Enrichment

6:00 AM On KQSL: Mornings on theDove Superbook Connie Woods 
Women's Ministries

On streaming platforms:

6:00 AM
Shaped by Faith 

with Theresa Rowe
Christian Fitness TV Shaped by Faith 

with Theresa Rowe
Superbook Connie Woods 

Women's Ministries
6:30 AM Gospel Truth with Andrew Wommack KiDs Beach Club In Touch with 

Charles Stanley7:00 AM Joyce Meyer Ministries Dr. Wonder's Workshop

7:30 AM Joseph Prince Ministries Christian Fitness Kids Lighthouse Christian 
Church w/ Jerry Ghirardo

8:00 AM Life Today with James and Betty Robison New Hope Church 
with Joe Skiles 

Turning Point 
with David Jeremiah

8:30 AM Elevation with Steven Furtick Everyday Revival Pathway to Victory 
with Dr. Robert Jeffress

9:00 AM

The 700 Club
Pets in Paradise Times of Refreshing 

with Napoleon Kaufman

9:30 AM Lindner's Angling Edge The Pastor's Study
with Tom Brock

10:00 AM

Your Health with Dr. Richard and Cindy Becker
TV4DADS

In Touch 
with Charles Stanley10:30 AM

Shaped by Faith 
with Theresa Rowe

11:00 AM Sid Roth's It's Supernatural! Significant 
Insights

Unapologetic with 
Julia Jeffress Sadler

Sid Roth's 
It's Supernatural!

Christian Fitness TV Miracle Living Today

11:30 AM Road Trip to Truth Studio 5 New Hope Church 
with Joe Skiles 

theTHREE with
Laura Harris Smith

Marriage: For 
Better For Worse

Healthy Living Acts Full Gospel with 
Bishop Bob Jackson

12:00 PM Pathway to Victory with Dr. Robert Jeffress Global Lane Christian 
Worship Hour12:30 PM Elevation with Steven Furtick The Prayer Link

1:00 PM Through the Bible with Les Feldick Studio 5 Equipping the Saints
with Kevin Horn

1:30 PM Rick Renner TV Billy Graham TV Life Enrichment

2:00 PM
FaithWalk 

with Ron Susek
Life Enrichment The Power of 

Womenhood Life Improvement Life Enrichment
Gaither

 Homecoming Hour

Joy of Music

2:30 PM Joyce Meyer Ministries New Hope Church 
with Joe Skiles 

3:00 PM Pastor Robert Morris Ministries Special: 
Everyday Heroes

TLN Presents
3:30 PM

In the Classroom from 
Vallejo Bible College

Sid Roth's 
It's Supernatural!

ProphecyUSA 
with Rick Pearson

Sid Roth's 
It's Supernatural!

Life Enrichment

Jerusalem Dateline

4:00 PM
Gaither

 Homecoming Hour

Life Enrichment

Life Enrichment

CrossTalk Pathway to Victory 
with Dr. Robert Jeffress

People Like You

4:30 PM
Acts Full Gospel with 
Bishop Bob Jackson

The Counsel 
of Women Small Town Big Deal Connie Woods 

Women's Ministries
5:00 PM Life Enrichment Life Enrichment Life Enrichment

Life Enrichment
Love Worth Finding

5:30 PM NewsWatch Pastor Robert 
Morris Ministries 

6:00 PM

The 700 Club
Liberty University 

Convocation

The Urban Alternative
with Tony Evans

6:30 PM
SkyWatchTV 
with Joe Horn

7:00 PM
Real Life 

with Jack Hibbs
ProphecyUSA 

with Rick Pearson
Pulse on the Bay Unapologetic with 

Julia Jeffress Sadler
Sid Roth's It's 
Supernatural!

Exalted Higher Allen Jackson
Ministries

7:30 PM Pathway to Victory with Dr. Robert Jeffress
Pacific Garden Mission

The Place for Miracles w/ 
Richard & Lindsay Roberts 

8:00 PM Breakthrough with Rod Parsley InGrace with 
Jim Scudder, Jr.

8:30 PM Pastor Robert Morris Ministries InGrace with 
Jim Scudder, Jr. Turning Point 

with David Jeremiah
9:00 PM Life Today with James and Betty Robison Marriage: For 

Better For Worse

9:30 PM Rick Renner TV TV4DADS Real Life 
with Jack Hibbs

10:00 PM
SkyWatchTV 
with Joe Horn

The Power of 
Womenhood Exalted Higher The Counsel 

of Women
Victorious Living
with Lita Reeves

Victorious Living
with Lita Reeves

Ambo TV
10:30 PM

Life Improvement

Life Improvement InGrace with 
Jim Scudder, Jr.

Life Improvement Nuevas De Gran Gozo 
with Hector Hernandez

Nuevas De Gran Gozo 
with Hector Hernandez

11:00 PM
Everlasting Love

theTHREE with
Laura Harris Smith Christian 

Worship Hour
Life  Enrichment

Hablemos with
Shando Valdez

Joseph Prince 
Ministries

11:30 PM

Life Improvement

Aspiring Women Life Enrichment

12:00 AM People Like You theTHREE with
Laura Harris Smith

Sekulow Aces Marketing
Life Improvement

theTHREE with
Laura Harris Smith

12:30 AM Wretched TV Life Improvement Aspiring Women Life Improvement Life Enrichment

1:00 AM
Life Improvement Pacific 

Garden Mission
Life Improvement

Life Improvement CrossTalk Wow! 
I Never Knew That

1:30 AM Life Improvement Way of the Master It Is Written

2:00 AM CrossPolitic Studio 5 Jerusalem Dateline Love Living Life Pulse on the Bay The Counsel 
of Women

2:30 AM NewsWatch

Life Improvement

Global Lane
3:00 AM

The 700 Club
TV4DADS

3:30 AM Christian World News

4:00 AM
Spread the Word

with Dr. Thao
RadiantTV

Special: 
Everyday Heroes

FaithWalk 
with Ron Susek

Victorious Living
with Lita Reeves

RadiantTV

4:30 AM
Spread the Word

with Pastor Vi
RadiantTV Life Improvement Marriage: For 

Better For Worse
Aces Marketing


